¢ CENTRAL

NS

Nome
1° BRILHANTE
2° CHARLIE BROWN
3° MALIBU
4° TORO
5° FUMACA
6° QUEROSENE
7° ILUMINADO
8° JUSTICEIRO
9° FILHO DO VENTO
10° MACAQUINHO
11° BIELA
12° BICO BRANCO
13° MAGIVER
14° TPR
15°¢ PACIFICO
16° VALENTE
17° CORINGA
18° ABUTRE
19° ASINHA
20° MARINGA
21° THE VOICE
22° FUZILEIRO
23° PRESENTE
24° VIOLA
25° JARDE
26° TOM

Anilha
013104
000429
006103
279956
008295
010112
004209
0058
006876
020715
007048
14786
053796
005070
006489
123246
016196
001038
004703
153276
247856
008579
199490
202981
259764
005449

Dono
VALDIR
ALISON

SERGIOR. S.
ROBERTO
DIEGO
PAULO BATATA
VALDIR C.
ALDENIR
CLEITON
MARCOS
JAIR
JURANDIR
EVERTON
MARCOS
ROBSON CONTE
EDILSON
DIEGO BARBOSA
FRANCISCO
OSVALDO
IRINEU
DIEGO R.
RUBENIGUE
VALTECIR
RUBENIQUE
ALEXANDRE
RENATA/MARCELO

COLEIRO 01/12/2019

Cidade

CTBA

FAZENDA

CTBA
FAZENDA

CTBA

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos
107/151 24
93/114 22
102/110 20
69/102 18
97/99 16
31/85 15
74175 14
43/74 13
94/65 12
44/60 0
98/58 10
41/52 9
23/51 8
68/50 7
40/50 0
37/48 5
70/47 0
54/45 3
56/44 2
58/38 1
45/30 0
65/29 0
61/25 0
34/22 0
24/4 0
20/3 0
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